
Régionale 9 couleurs
Andenne 14.1.2024

Pégase CO

Guy CHATELAIN
Hermathenae
Circuit : Noir court
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 85m)
Temps : 1:34:33 (31'31"/km)

16/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Joseph DEWEZ 0:44:59
2. Eric HULLY 0:48:19
3. Michel CHRISTIANE 0:50:55

1. 129 00:04:52 180m 27'02"/km
2. 75 00:05:11 00:10:03 282m 18'23"/km
3. 104 00:04:21 00:14:24 142m 30'38"/km
4. 124 00:05:35 00:19:59 174m 32'05"/km
5. 105 00:07:37 00:27:36 282m 27'01"/km
6. 127 00:11:44 00:39:20 327m 35'53"/km
7. 77 00:08:55 00:48:15 130m 68'35"/km
8. 56 00:12:38 01:00:53 530m 23'50"/km
9. 100 00:02:23 01:03:16 86m 27'43"/km

10. 76 00:07:58 01:11:14 341m 23'22"/km
11. 62 00:12:50 01:24:04 245m 52'23"/km
12. 116 00:04:59 01:29:03 112m 44'30"/km
13. 999 00:05:30 01:34:33 152m 36'11"/km
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